NOODDI2282

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400162643314
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/23/0901003005 **€7.50
(Document Number)	OG DEC 30 PH 3: 35
Office Use Only	

11M2-518lda

DENSU

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P: O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ъ.

SUBJECT: _____ LOVE MUSSIC INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

S70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
& Certified Copy	

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:	Teresa Wright
	Name (Printed or typed)
	7260 NW 46 CT
	Address
	Landerhill, FL 33319
-	City, State & Zip
	754204-7110
	Daytime Telephone number
E	Finail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2009

TERESA WRIGHT 7260 N.W. 46TH CT LAUDERHILL, FL 33319

SUBJECT: I LOVE MUSIC INC. Ref. Number: W09000051866

We have received your document for 1 LOVE MUSIC INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6921.

Maryanne Dickey Document Specialist Supervisor New Filing Section

Letter Number: 209A00036549

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Love Music Inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 7260 NW 46 CH LAudertill, FL 33319 7260 NW 46 CT land a searg ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To provide service and scholarship for music programs in Florida ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: Resume reviewed, directors vote, individual appoint ed Directors will be appointed by current officers ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Teresa Wright -> president 7260 nw 46 (1 Land, FL 3339 Elexits Cunningham > vice president 7060 NW 49th PI Land FL 33319 Neaghann Rigg -> Assistant 7009 NN 494 Land FL 33319 Varecea Wright > accountant 7260 NW 46 CT Land FL 33319 TIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Teresa Wright 7260 no the CT Landerhill, EL 33319 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Teresa Wright 7260 NW 46 CT Lauderhill, FL 33319 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Sighatur